

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 102385662

Data publicarii 03.09.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.456,42 RON - 2.456,42 RON

Descriere: DISC TAIAT LEMN 1.000 BUC 7.56 7.56 PIULITA M6 100.000 BUC 0.05 5.00 SURUB M4X40 100.000 BUC 0.17 17.00 USA HORN ALB 260X130MM 1.000 BUC 57.14 57.14 PIULITA M5 100.000 BUC 0.03 3.00 SURUB M5X40 100.000 BUC 0.35 35.00 TAMBUR CABLU 20ML 1.000 BUC 100.84 100.84 BEC CLASIC LED 9W E27 5.000 BUC 5.88 29.40 OSB 15 1.000 BUC 68.91 68.91 CONECTOR PT FURTUN 1/2 1.000 BUC 2.52 2.52 DIBLU TOX 8x49 85.000 BUC 0.50 42.50 ASPERSOR ROTATIV 3 1.000 BUC 12.61 12.61 FURTUN AGRIGARD.1/2 2.000 BUC 92.44 184.88 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2 3.000 BUC 2.94 8.82 URGHIU HSS TREPTE 4-30 1.000 BUC 109.24 109.24 TERRAN COAMA KORALL 2.000 BUC 22.55 45.10 ERRAN COAMA KORALL 2.000 BUC 22.55 45.10 SPRAY GRI ARGINTIU 1.000 BUC 16.81 16.81 ALCOOL TEHNIC 0.9L 1.000 BUC 8.40 8.40 CUIE L 0.500 KG 4.00 2.00 5.88 2.94 CUIE 70 0.500 KG 4.05 2.03 5.71 2.86 2.000 KG 4.05 8.10 5.71 11.42 CUIE 90 0.500 KG 4.25 2.13 5.71 2.86 2.000 KG 4.25 8.50 5.71 11.42 DISC TAIAT LEMN 125 1.000 BUC 5.25 5.25 7.56 7.56 CUIE U 3.9X40 0.500 BUC 7.80 3.90 10.50 5.25 SURUB/DULGH.FAST 8X60 CP 20.000 BUC 0.61 12.20 1.05 21.00 BANDA SEMN.7.5X100M 64 1.000 BUC 9.95 9.95 14.29 14.29 FOLIE ACOP.20MP EXTRA 4581 3.000 BUC 12.50 37.50 16.81 50.43 3.000 BUC 12.50 37.50 16.81 50.43 SET CHEI IMBUS 1.5-10 610 1.000 BUC 9.44 9.44 13.45 13.45 ET CHEI IMBUS 1.5-10 610040 SET TRAF.SPUMA 11 CM 869011 1.000 BUC 8.48 8.48 10.92 10.92 ASPERSOR OSCILANT PLUS 6 1.000 BUC 30.23 30.23 42.02 42.02 SILICON FIRELACE 1250 C 42 1.000 BUC 21.97 21.97 27.73 27.73 BISON POLY MAX